Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lauren Goodyer - (830810) - Biggleswade SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph
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Swims in Date Order
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:110.69
111.31
111.34
:111.83
112.48
113.05
113.91
:115.03
:115.83
116.31
116.75
:118.12
:118.50
:118.61
:119.56
119.57
:122.63
124.26
:25.64
:28.66
29.11
:31.88
:34.24
:49.96
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Date

15/07/18
24/06/17
18/09/21
04/11/18
13/11/21
21110117
29/10/16
23/05/21
24/10/15
22/03/14
09/05/15
26/10/14
20/09/14
10/05/14
01/12/13
26/04/14
11/05/13
21/09/13
21/04/13
20/01/13
28/10/12
15/09/12
15/07/12
17/09/11

Meet

Biggleswade 19th Open Meet

Biggleswade 18th Open Meet

Biggleswade SC 2021 Club Championships
Swim England East Region Short Course Championship
City of Cambridge SC National Arena League East
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016
Biggleswade

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Biggleswade SC Club Championships 2014
Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet
Newmarket & District 3rd Sprint Open Meet
Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet
Biggleswade Club Championships
Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Biggleswade Club Championships

City of Cambridge Summer Open

Biggleswade SC Club Championships

Venue

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Cambridge
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Saxon
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Newmarket
Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Newmarket
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Cambridge

Biggleswade
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Club Swam Under Level

Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3

4
C Beds SS 2

3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3

0
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 2
C Beds SS 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 4
C Beds SS 2
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 4
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Time
1:12.48
1:11.34
1:15.03

111.83

:110.69

:113.05

111.31

:113.91

:115.83

16.75

118.12

:118.50

:118.61

119.57
1:16.31
1:19.56
1:24.26
1:22.63
1:25.64
1:28.66
1:29.11
1:31.88
1:34.24

1:49.96
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Date

13/11/21
18/09/21
23/05/21
04/11/18
15/07/18
21/10117
24/06/17
29/10/16
24/10/15
09/05/15
26/10/14
20/09/14
10/05/14
26/04/14
22/03/14
01/12/13
21/09/13
11/05/13
21/04/13
20/01/13
28/10/12
15/09/12
15/07/12
17/09/11

Meet

City of Cambridge SC National Arena League East
Biggleswade SC 2021 Club Championships
Biggleswade

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship
Biggleswade 19th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017
Biggleswade 18th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Biggleswade SC Club Championships 2014
Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet
Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Newmarket & District 3rd Sprint Open Meet
Biggleswade Club Championships

Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet
Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Biggleswade Club Championships

City of Cambridge Summer Open

Biggleswade SC Club Championships

Venue

Cambridge
Biggleswade
Saxon

Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton

Luton
Newmarket
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Newmarket
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Cambridge

Biggleswade

Club Swam Under

C Beds SS

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
C Beds SS

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
C Beds SS

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade
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